
1
SHAHYAN RAZMI (RADIO)

2
BYE

3
VATSAL PONDA (MCF) 253

4
NIKHIL GHADGE (CRMI) 400

5
VIVEK NARAYAN (MCA) 222

6
KARAN MAKWANA (WCG) 185

7
SHEKHAR SURVE (SPG)
B. 56

320

8
RAJWARDHAN JOSHI (MCA) 221

9
AKSHAY GOGRI (MCF) 448

10
CHANDRESH SHAH (PJHG) 375

11
RISHABH KUMAR (BG) 487

12
SANKET BAPAT (SPG) 193

13
MANVIR SOHAL  (JVPG) 287

14
AMIT SAPRU (PCL) 342

15
ANIL SAGAR (MATOSHREE) 162

16
SUNIL JAIN (ECC) 349

17
HITESH KOTWANI (PJHG)

18
BYE

19
ANURAG BAGRI (ECC) 299

20
MEHUL SUTARIA (MCF) 304

21
DEEPENDRA PINKYAR (SPG) 227

22
SANDEEP VENGURLEKAR (MBPT) 251

23
BYE

24
SPARSH PHERWANI (KG)

25
ROVIN D'SOUZA (PJHG) 185

26
CARL SERRAO (DC) 244

27
KANISHQ JHANJHARIYA (CCI) 327

28
YASH RUNGTA (THANE) 278

29
UMESH BARWE (CRMI) 320

30
DEVANSH JARIWALA (PJHG) 261

31
BYE

32
SUMER MAGO (KG)

QF

QF

KANISHQ JHANJHARIYA 

(CCI)

SUMER MAGO (KG)

QF

QF

QF

SUNIL JAIN (ECC)

MEHUL SUTARIA (MCF)

SPARSH PHERWANI (KG)

169

443

CCI CLASSIC INVITATION BILLIARDS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

(Qualifying  RESULT )

QF

QF

QF

SHAHYAN RAZMI 

(RADIO)

SHEKHAR SURVE (SPG)

RISHABH KUMAR (BG)

SHAHYAN RAZMI (RADIO)
B. 42

NIKHIL GHADGE (CRMI)
B. 54

VIVEK NARAYAN (MCA)

SHEKHAR SURVE (SPG)

379

356

175

292

252

300

241

337

275

405

172

287

314

318

SUMER MAGO (KG)

AKSHAY GOGRI (MCF)

RISHABH KUMAR (BG)

AMIT SAPRU (PCL)

SUNIL JAIN (ECC)

HITESH KOTWANI (PJHG)
B. 82

MEHUL SUTARIA (MCF)
B. 70, 66

SANDEEP VENGURLEKAR 

(MBPT)

SPARSH PHERWANI (KG)

CARL SERRAO (DC)

KANISHQ JHANJHARIYA (CCI)

UMESH BARWE (CRMI)


